
Constellations Form Factors

72

34

70

74

9

61

17

10

6

37

1

23

2

1

1

2

12

newspace.im2025/05/31

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

Number of Constellations

Unknown

Satellite

Smallsat

Microsat

Hosted
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PocketQube
Retired

Launches completed

Launched & replenishing

Launches ongoing

Prototype(s) launched

Prototype development

Early stage / Concept

Dormant / Unknown

Cancelled / Bankrupt


